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Women / XG / XG sx5grp1
Session: X5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Ramirez1707
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.4009.550 37.500
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Platz1702
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.900 9.2259.425 36.450
3 7T 2 2T 2 

2 

Abbey Vasquez1710
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.900 9.0759.275 36.000
5 7T 4 4 3 

3 

Liliana Oppo1705
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 9.225 8.8258.425 35.675
2 3 7 7 4 

4 

Addison Cudney1709
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 9.100 9.2258.400 35.525
4 5T 8 2T 5 

5 

Catori Schmidt1706
Gymnastic Revolution

8.400 9.100 8.9008.775 35.175
10 5T 5 6 6 

6 

Harley Shafer1708
Twister Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.7259.350 35.125
6 10 3 8 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Anderson1701
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.775 9.0008.675 35.100
7T 9 6 5 8 

8 

Layla Maramba1704
Gymnastic Revolution

8.650 9.350 8.6507.500 34.150
7T 1 10 9 9 

9 

Margaux Bonutti1703
Gymnastic Revolution

8.500 9.150 8.4508.025 34.125
9 4 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG sx5grp2
Session: X5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Kaempfer1724
Rising Stars  FL

9.050 9.525 9.3009.225 37.100
4* 1 5 3 1T

1T

Regan Barron1746
Suncoast

9.050 9.275 9.4509.325 37.100
4* 3 4 2 1T

1T

Katalina Swartz1730
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.550 9.6009.400 36.850
1T 10 1 1 3 

3 

Eva Mullis1726
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.050 9.450 8.6259.375 36.500
4T 2 2 9 4 

4 

Grace Boland1728
West Broward

8.800 8.925 9.2509.350 36.325
8 7 3 4 5 

5 

Ashlyn Hubbard1729
West Broward

9.300 8.725 8.7758.925 35.725
1T 9 8 6 6 

6 

Emma Kunz1725
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 9.125 8.7008.950 35.525
9 4 7 8 7 

7 

Nathalie Faresi1723
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 8.825 8.7508.850 35.325
7 8 9 7 8 

8 

Keelin Coleman1721
CATS of Wellington

9.200 9.000 9.1757.200 34.575
3 5 10 5 9T

9T

Kaelyn Rich1727
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.400 8.950 8.1759.050 34.575
10 6 6 10 9T

9T
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Women / XG / XG sx5grp3
Session: X5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniston Conlee1748
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.075 9.250 9.1509.150 36.625
2 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Emily Gussack1747
Twister Gymnastics

8.700 9.225 9.4008.800 36.125
4T 2 7 1 2 

2 

Olivia Escott1741
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.125 9.1509.200 36.075
6 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Catalina Jaime1745
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.825 9.2259.275 35.825
8 7 1 2 4 

4 

Gabriella Sanchez1743
Gymnastic Revolution

8.550 9.025 9.1758.875 35.625
7 4 6 3 5 

5 

Shanira Adderly1750
TAG USA

9.000 8.350 9.0009.075 35.425
3 10 4 6 6 

6 

Samantha Brown1742
Christi's

9.200 9.000 8.5008.075 34.775
1 5 9T 10 7 

7 

Dylan Weiss1749
TAG USA

8.450 8.400 8.9508.950 34.750
9 9 5 7 8 

8 

Madeline Sigman1744
Gymnastic Revolution

8.300 8.850 8.5258.700 34.375
10 6 8 9 9 

9 

Alyssa Ciano1751
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.575 8.7258.075 34.075
4T 8 9T 8 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG sx5grp4
Session: X5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myniah Russell1763
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 9.350 9.5509.225 37.500
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Aajaylah Cromartie1764
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 9.2009.325 36.825
3 3T 2 3T 2 

2 

Ava Underwood1766
Twister Gymnastics

8.900 9.275 9.2009.375 36.750
5T 2 1 3T 3 

3 

Isabella McAllister1765
Twister Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 9.2259.175 36.475
4 6 5T 2 4 

4 

Brianna Horne1767
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.400 8.900 9.1258.775 36.200
1 7 8 6T 5 

5 

Alexandra Scileppi1769
West Broward

8.550 9.125 9.2009.200 36.075
9 5 4 3T 6 

6 

Jazzmynblu Hankin1768
West Broward

8.750 8.775 8.9509.150 35.625
7 8 7 8 7 

7 

Ava Cann1761
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.250 9.1258.150 35.225
8 3T 10 6T 8 

8 

Rebekah Scileppi1770
West Broward

8.350 8.550 8.6259.175 34.700
10 9 5T 11 9 

9 

Eliana Cook1762
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.525 8.8757.925 34.225
5T 10 11 9 10 

10 

Sarah Abbott1771
TAG USA

8.150 8.025 8.6758.750 33.600
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG sx6grp1
Session: X6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patricia Thomas1803
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.575 9.3509.100 37.225
2 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Natalie Torraco1804
Suncoast

9.400 9.075 9.4509.000 36.925
1 4T 4 1 2 

2 

Hayley Laurenson1802
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.400 9.3758.800 36.475
5 2 6 2 3T

3T

Kayla Maddox1809
Edgewater

9.000 9.075 9.0509.350 36.475
4 4T 2 7 3T

3T

Amelia Fontaine1801
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 9.075 9.3508.925 36.150
6T 4T 5 3T 5 

5 

Kira Patel1808
West Broward

8.800 8.700 9.0759.375 35.950
6T 7 1 6 6 

6 

Brianna Mills1807
West Broward

9.025 8.300 9.3258.400 35.050
3 8 8 5 7 

7 

Baleigh Pennington1810
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 9.175 8.6508.250 34.825
8 3 10 8T 8 

8 

Brianna Garrette1805
Twister Gymnastics

8.700 8.175 8.5258.325 33.725
9 9 9 10 9 

9 

Tori Wheat1806
Twister Gymnastics

8.300 7.825 8.6508.625 33.400
10 10 7 8T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG sx6grp2
Session: X6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristyn Cusma1825
Suncoast

9.400 9.425 9.4758.875 37.175
1 1 5 1 1T

1T

Vanessa Campoe1823
Premier - FL

9.200 9.375 9.2259.375 37.175
3 3 2T 4 1T

1T

Kendall Spellings1828
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.025 9.1509.375 36.650
5T 4T 2T 5 3 

3 

Carsen Babich1826
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.025 9.1258.800 36.250
2 4T 7 6 4 

4 

Alexis Dorman1821
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.400 9.3008.550 36.100
8 2 9 3 5 

5 

Ellie Rafalski1824
Rising Stars  FL

9.150 8.825 9.3508.725 36.050
4 7 8 2 6 

6 

Gabriella Ragozzino1822
Horizon

8.900 9.000 9.1008.850 35.850
7 6 6 7 7 

7 

Hailey Sandberg1830
IGG Crawfordville

9.100 8.650 8.9508.925 35.625
5T 9 4 8 8 

8 

Riley Johnston1827
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.750 8.800 8.7008.325 34.575
9 8 10 9 9 

9 

Aryana Thomas1829
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.075 8.3509.400 34.525
10 10 1 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG sx6grp3
Session: X6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Quillin1846
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.350 9.4759.400 37.075
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hayley Gabbard1847
Horizon

9.400 8.925 9.3759.100 36.800
1 2 6 2 2 

2 

Jenna Gallo1842
Christi's

9.100 8.875 9.1509.125 36.250
3 3T 5 4 3 

3 

Isabella Holton1844
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.650 8.9509.325 35.975
4 6 2 7T 4 

4 

Tristan Russell1845
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.625 9.0009.150 35.925
2 7 4 5T 5 

5 

Sarah Eiswerth1841
Christi's

8.750 8.875 8.9508.975 35.550
6 3T 7 7T 6 

6 

Grace Powell1861
Christi's

8.550 8.300 9.1759.275 35.300
8 8 3 3 7 

7 

Cameron Siler-Nixon1849
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.750 9.0007.975 34.375
7 5 8T 5T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Zielinski1843
Gymnastic Revolution

8.250 7.800 8.9007.975 32.925
9 9 8T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG sx6grp4
Session: X6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Miller1863
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.525 9.3759.650 37.850
2 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Sabrina Castro1867
West Broward

9.150 9.525 9.5259.600 37.800
3 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Camila Gonzalez1870
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 8.750 9.5009.700 37.325
1 5 1 2 3 

3 

Brooke Lee1865
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.150 9.3509.175 36.775
4 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Sage Wagner1869
West Broward

9.000 8.725 9.3509.500 36.575
5T 6 4 4T 5 

5 

Dyllan Mead1868
West Broward

9.000 9.375 8.9258.550 35.850
5T 3 6 7 6 

6 

Grace Wilson1862
Christi's

8.050 8.525 9.0758.525 34.175
9 7 7 6 7 

7 

Leila Brown1864
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.025 8.4008.350 33.575
7 9 9 8 8 

8 

Clare McMillan1866
Tropical Twisters

8.600 8.075 8.3508.475 33.500
8 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG sx7grp1
Session: X7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Rodriguez1904
FGTC

9.000 8.625 9.4009.650 36.675
4T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Naomi Romero1906
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 8.950 9.0009.200 36.525
1 3 4 7T 2 

2 

Mia Senzatimore1905
Gymnastic Revolution

9.225 9.150 9.1758.925 36.475
3 2 8 4T 3 

3 

Jocelyn Lindle1903
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.600 9.2258.325 36.400
2 1 10 3 4 

4 

Isabella Swartz1907
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.700 9.3009.225 36.225
4T 4T 2T 2 5 

5 

Jaqueline Ondarroa1908
TAG USA

8.950 8.700 8.9509.000 35.600
7 4T 6 9 6 

6 

Valentina Rivas1909
TAG USA

9.000 8.400 9.0008.950 35.350
4T 9 7 7T 7 

7 

Natalie Prioli1901
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.475 9.1758.875 35.225
9 8 9 4T 8 

8 

Karlie Navor1902
CATS of Wellington

8.550 8.525 9.0509.075 35.200
10 7 5 6 9 

9 

Ava Schlussel1910
TAG USA

8.800 7.850 8.9009.225 34.775
8 10 2T 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 USAG Xcel State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 27-29, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/28/2015 7:49 PM

Women / XG / XG sx7grp2
Session: X7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Catania1922
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.150 9.5509.450 37.350
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Maronie1928
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.425 9.1509.375 36.850
4T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Paden Keller1926
Horizon

9.350 8.450 9.2509.275 36.325
1 7 3 2 3 

3 

Hali Leeds1927
Rising Stars  FL

9.100 8.625 9.0009.200 35.925
3 6 4 4 4 

4 

Dominique Lester1924
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 9.000 8.7509.025 35.575
6 3 6 8 5 

5 

Ella Johnsen1923
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.900 8.7758.925 35.500
4T 4 7 7 6 

6 

Sydney Oppo1925
Gymnastic Revolution

7.750 8.750 8.8509.150 34.500
9 5 5 6 7 

7 

Lindsey King1921
Christi's

8.600 8.400 8.5508.500 34.050
7 8 9 9 8 

8 

Jarah Williams1930
Temple Terrace

8.250 8.000 8.9008.650 33.800
8 9 8 5 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG sx7grp3
Session: X7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Jendro1945
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.550 9.6259.400 38.025
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jaelyn Levesque1947
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 9.475 9.0508.700 36.425
3T 2 8 7 2 

2 

Julie Hicks1944
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.000 9.000 9.1259.275 36.400
6 5 3T 6 3 

3 

Emma Wilson1946
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 8.100 9.5259.275 36.300
2 10 3T 2 4 

4 

Asheley Candelario1948
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.650 8.950 9.2009.450 36.250
9 6 1 5 5T

5T

Taylese Carr1943
Horizon

9.050 8.625 9.3509.225 36.250
5 8T 5 3 5T

5T

Hanna Stockel1970
TAG USA

8.950 8.625 9.2259.125 35.925
7 8T 6 4 7 

7 

Brooke Parkerson1942
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.300 8.7508.300 35.550
3T 3 10 9 8 

8 

Erika Castro1949
West Broward

8.750 9.075 8.7258.425 34.975
8 4 9 10 9 

9 

Samantha Goodman1941
Gymnastic Revolution

8.200 8.650 8.8509.050 34.750
10 7 7 8 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG sx7grp4
Session: X7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Darla Worley1966
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 9.100 9.1009.425 36.875
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Emily Burch1964
Horizon

8.900 8.900 9.4259.075 36.300
6T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Lydon1968
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.750 9.3009.200 36.150
6T 6 2 2 3 

3 

Cassidy Millhouse1961
Apollo   FL

9.300 8.800 8.9008.850 35.850
1 4T 5 7 4 

4 

Leirymar Burgos1963
Gymnastic Revolution

8.950 9.075 9.0008.650 35.675
5 2 7T 5 5 

5 

Laney Padgett1965
Tropical Twisters

9.050 8.800 8.8758.675 35.400
3 4T 6 8T 6 

6 

Allison Bunchuk1962
CATS of Wellington

8.350 8.675 8.9508.975 34.950
9 7 4 6 7 

7 

Tori Schlossman1971
TAG USA

8.600 8.500 8.8758.650 34.625
8 8 7T 8T 8 

8 

Alyssa Giambri1969
Horizon

9.000 8.175 9.1757.350 33.700
4 9T 10 3 9 

9 

Emma Graciak1967
YMCA Challengers

8.150 8.175 8.5007.625 32.450
10 9T 9 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 USAG Xcel State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 27-29, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/29/2015 10:29:25 AM

Women / XG / XG sx8grp1
Session: X8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nellie Rettig2005
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.600 9.2259.475 37.650
1T 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Addison Delsanto2004
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.325 9.6258.500 36.800
1T 3 8 1 2 

2 

Jordan Wilchuck2002
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.400 9.0509.475 36.625
9T 2 1T 7T 3 

3 

Kayla Nguyen2008
Daytona Beach

8.550 9.175 9.3009.050 36.075
11 4 4 3 4 

4 

Chloe Byrne2006
CATS of Jupiter

9.000 8.900 9.0509.100 36.050
5T 6 3 7T 5 

5 

Brianna Naples2022
Apollo   FL

9.350 9.125 9.1258.425 36.025
1T 5 9 5T 6 

6 

Camila Espinosa2010
TAG USA

8.900 8.675 9.3258.575 35.475
8 9 6 2 7 

7 

Kylie Edminson2003
Horizon

9.000 8.775 9.1258.150 35.050
5T 8 10 5T 8 

8 

Sarah Griffin2007
CATS of Jupiter

9.000 8.525 8.7508.750 35.025
5T 10 5 11 9 

9 

Jenna Davids2009
North Port 

9.250 8.800 8.9507.925 34.925
4 7 11 9T 10 

10 

Sofia Campos2001
CATS of Wellington

8.700 8.100 8.9508.525 34.275
9T 11 7 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG sx8grp2
Session: X8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Carey2024
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.300 9.4509.150 37.350
2 4 5T 1 1 

1 

Sarah Diehl2021
Apollo   FL

9.550 9.350 9.2758.950 37.125
1 3 7 3T 2T

2T

Brooke Buchheit2023
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.375 9.1009.400 37.125
4 1T 2 7 2T

2T

Abby Campbell2026
Gym Like This

9.375 8.875 9.2759.250 36.775
3 6 3 3T 4 

4 

Paige Jurczak2046
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.375 9.3508.875 36.600
5T 1T 9T 2 5 

5 

Paridhi Kapadia2029
TAG USA

8.850 8.750 9.2759.150 36.025
7T 7 5T 3T 6 

6 

Miranda Faria2027
Gym Like This

8.800 8.225 9.2009.750 35.975
9 10 1 6 7 

7 

Martina Arnaud2031
Junglenastics

8.850 9.000 9.0258.875 35.750
7T 5 9T 8T 8 

8 

Sophia DuBois2025
Twister Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 9.0258.925 35.625
5T 8 8 8T 9 

9 

Oriana Wood2030
TAG USA

8.600 8.100 8.6009.200 34.500
11 11 4 11 10 

10 

Jasmin Pukke2028
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 8.600 8.7508.325 34.425
10 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG sx8grp3
Session: X8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Poloskey2045
Rising Stars  FL

9.350 9.400 8.9509.375 37.075
1T 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Hailey Wahlers2047
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.125 9.3009.175 36.950
1T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Ally Ellis2044
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.950 9.0509.375 36.175
6 3 1T 4 3 

3 

Julia Mc Elvein2062
FGTC

8.650 8.500 8.8759.375 35.400
8 7 1T 6 4 

4 

Mia Dennis2043
Horizon

9.150 8.550 9.0758.600 35.375
3 6 7 3 5 

5 

Abigail Ninchritz2042
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.475 9.1258.500 35.100
4 8 8 2 6 

6 

Jordan Infante2050
TAG USA

8.700 8.700 8.8008.675 34.875
7 4 6 7T 7 

7 

Alexis Genther2049
North Port 

8.500 8.325 8.8009.100 34.725
9T 9 5 7T 8 

8 

Isabella Hernandez2051
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.675 8.5008.300 33.975
9T 5 11 10 9 

9 

Lauren Houser2048
Jacksonville Academy

8.100 8.250 8.7258.350 33.425
11 10 10 9 10 

10 

Madyson McManus2041
Christi's

8.900 7.825 8.0508.425 33.200
5 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG sx8grp4
Session: X8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Jordan2070
TAG USA

9.300 9.050 9.6009.400 37.350
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kara Pettit2067
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.700 9.3259.425 36.750
1T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Bekah Akins2064
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.525 9.3509.300 36.325
3 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Abigail Seibold2066
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.925 8.9509.175 35.900
7 2 5 6T 4 

4 

Jessica Miller2069
Edgewater

8.950 8.250 8.9509.300 35.450
4 10 3T 6T 5 

5 

Madison Pickett2071
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.450 9.0008.575 34.925
5T 6T 10 5 6 

6 

Tessa DeLange2061
Christi's

8.900 8.300 8.9008.750 34.850
5T 8 7 9 7T

7T

Alexa Theander2068
CATS of Jupiter

8.800 8.625 8.8258.600 34.850
8 4 9 10 7T

7T

Riley Gray2065
YMCA Challengers

7.900 8.450 8.9508.850 34.150
11 6T 6 6T 9 

9 

Lilly Swinson2063
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 7.800 9.0508.700 33.950
10 11 8 4 10 

10 

Kimberly Taylor1850
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.275 8.2507.575 32.550
9 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG sx9grp1
Session: X9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Winsler2107
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.600 9.4009.650 38.050
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Katelyn Wilhoit2106
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.575 9.4259.550 37.800
4 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Megan Jackson2105
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.325 9.4259.475 37.225
6 3 4T 2T 3 

3 

Kaylin White2103
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.300 9.225 9.1759.375 37.075
2T 4 7 8 4 

4 

Kira White2111
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.000 9.1509.450 36.900
2T 5 6 9 5 

5 

Sofia Guizar2108
Suncoast

9.100 8.550 9.5259.500 36.675
5 7 3 1 6 

6 

Ainsley Dalton2110
Gym Like This

8.900 8.525 9.2259.475 36.125
8 8T 4T 6T 7 

7 

Erica Wonicker-Cook2109
Suncoast

8.950 8.525 9.2509.050 35.775
7 8T 8 5 8 

8 

Madison Porter2104
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.800 8.7758.875 35.000
10T 6 9 11 9 

9 

Alexys Jalil2101
Gymnastic Revolution

8.700 8.425 9.2258.125 34.475
9 10 11 6T 10T

10T

Emily O'Neill2102
CATS of Jupiter

8.550 8.400 8.8008.725 34.475
10T 11 10 10 10T

10T
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Women / XG / XG sx9grp2
Session: X9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Schwemler2123
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.475 9.5759.350 37.600
6T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Peyton Young2124
Premier - FL

9.400 9.225 9.3259.450 37.400
3 3 3 3 2 

2 

Alyse Diamond2130
Temple Terrace

9.450 9.250 9.2009.400 37.300
2 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Christina Russell2122
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 8.775 9.3509.400 37.075
1 7T 4T 2 4 

4 

Haley Tibbitts2141
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.775 9.1759.700 36.850
6T 7T 1 5 5T

5T

Ashley Hollaway2121
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.175 8.8509.525 36.850
4 4 2 9 5T

5T

Kristen Romeka2129
IGG Crawfordville

9.250 9.050 9.1509.225 36.675
5 6 7 6 7 

7 

Morgan Heinzen2125
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.100 9.0509.125 36.225
8T 5 8 7 8 

8 

Elizabeth Spurlock2128
Junglenastics

8.650 8.350 8.7259.050 34.775
10 9 9 11 9 

9 

Tayler Malcom2126
Reflex - FL

8.950 7.825 8.7508.525 34.050
8T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Meredith Howard2127
TAG USA

0.000 0.000 8.9250.000 8.925
11 11 11 8 11 

11 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 USAG Xcel State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 27-29, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/29/2015 12:55:13 PM

Women / XG / XG sx9grp3
Session: X9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Davis2142
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.025 9.2508.700 36.325
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Dara Dawson2143
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 7.925 9.3509.125 35.900
1T 10 1 1 2 

2 

Alexa Price2148
TAG USA

9.200 8.975 9.2258.250 35.650
4 2 9 3 3 

3 

Karli Witt2147
North Port 

9.500 8.900 8.8508.275 35.525
1T 3 8 9 4 

4 

Abigail Wilson2144
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 8.575 9.2008.800 35.475
6 8 2 4 5 

5 

Jessica Antonelli2146
Gym Like This

9.100 8.775 9.0508.425 35.350
5 5 5T 6 6 

6 

Ashlynn Stuart2149
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.725 8.9008.425 34.700
8T 6 5T 8 7 

7 

Mackenzie Morse2145
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.425 8.9508.475 34.550
7 9 4 7 8 

8 

Tara Quinn2166
Venice Y Goldstars

8.350 8.700 9.1008.375 34.525
10 7 7 5 9 

9 

Mahree Medero2151
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.875 8.6507.625 33.800
8T 4 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG sx9grp4
Session: X9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Whitton2171
Park Avenue

9.200 8.925 9.2759.300 36.700
3T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Francesca De Vettori2172
North Port 

9.450 9.325 8.6508.825 36.250
1 1 5 9 2 

2 

Barbara Hall2165
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.775 9.0509.200 36.025
6T 3 3 5 3 

3 

Isabel Capp2169
Jacksonville Academy

9.000 8.550 9.4008.675 35.625
6T 6 6 1 4 

4 

Adrienne Bell2163
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.700 8.650 8.8759.175 35.400
8T 5 4 7 5 

5 

Kimberly Grossano2170
North Port 

9.425 8.700 8.5508.600 35.275
2 4 7 10 6T

6T

Maddie Sullivan2167
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.500 9.3508.225 35.275
3T 7T 8 2 6T

6T

Piper Schroeder2164
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.400 8.275 8.8509.275 34.800
10 9 2 8 8 

8 

Coral Clark2168
Golden City

9.050 8.500 8.9508.100 34.600
5 7T 10 6 9 

9 

Natalie Velie2161
Christi's

8.700 7.900 9.1758.150 33.925
8T 10 9 4 10 

10 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch G1 114.725 28.500 28.725 28.675 28.825
11 1 1

2 Coast Elite - FL G1 113.075 27.800 28.525 28.525 28.225
46 2 2T

3 Gymnastics Unlimited G1 112.675 27.950 28.375 28.075 28.275
33T 3 6

4 West Broward G1 112.175 27.475 28.025 28.475 28.200
5T8 4 4

5 LaFleur's Tampa G1 111.725 27.975 26.775 28.525 28.450
22 10T 2T

6 U.S. Gold  Destin G1 111.575 27.950 27.800 28.250 27.575
103T 5 5

7 Horizon G1 110.475 27.900 26.825 27.600 28.150
75 8T 9

8 TAG USA G1 110.300 27.500 26.775 27.825 28.200
5T7 10T 8

9 Twister Gymnastics G1 110.250 26.900 27.625 27.900 27.825
811 7 7

10 Gymnastic Revolution G1 110.075 27.375 27.725 27.225 27.750
99 6 12

11 Christi's G1 108.825 27.200 26.750 27.375 27.500
1110 12 10

12 Top Flight BobSierra G1 107.550 26.400 26.825 27.250 27.075
1212 8T 11

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2015 USAG Xcel State Meet 
Team Results
Mar 27-29, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/29/2015 12:54:30 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners G2 112.475 27.700 28.400 28.250 28.125
25T 1T 3

2 Suncoast G2 112.000 27.900 27.775 27.875 28.450
14 3 5

3 Rising Stars  FL G2 111.600 27.700 28.400 27.800 27.700
3T5T 1T 6

4 LaFleur's Largo G2 111.400 27.950 27.200 28.675 27.575
63 5 1

5 Apollo   FL G2 110.425 28.200 27.600 27.025 27.600
52 4 8

6 Gym Like This G2 109.725 27.375 26.175 28.475 27.700
3T7 10 2

7 iFlip Gymnastics G2 108.975 27.000 26.875 27.925 27.175
8T9 7 4

8 Temple Terrace G2 108.850 27.250 26.800 27.350 27.450
78 8 7

9 North Port G2 108.525 28.375 27.025 26.525 26.600
111 6 11

10 CATS of Wellington G2 106.400 26.450 26.200 26.575 27.175
8T11 9 9T

11 CATS of Jupiter G2 106.175 26.800 26.125 26.575 26.675
1010 11 9T
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